
Remarks

Fare FSC A/P Tax Total ETD BT ETA SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

1 BHA 100 KTM-MTN 7870 2230 200 10300 6:45 1:00 7:45       D/A 1

2 BHA 101 KTM-MTN 7870 2230 200 10300 6:30 1:00 7:30       D/A 1

3 BHA 102 KTM-MTN 7870 2230 200 10300 7:00 1:00 8:00       D/A 1

4 BHA 133 KTM-SKH 7930 2245 200 10375 7:30 1:10 8:40 D D D D D D D 7

5 BHA 134 SKH-KTM 7930 2245 100 10275 9:15 1:10 10:25 A A A A A A A 7

6 BHA 251 KTM-DHI 8130 2870 200 11200 8:00 1:10 9:10 D D D D D D D 7

7 BHA 252 DHI-KTM 8130 2870 200 11200 9:45 1:10 10:55 A A A A A A A 7

8 BHA 253 KTM-DHI 8130 2870 200 11200 16:15 1:10 17:25 D D D D D D D 7

9 BHA 254 DHI-KTM 8130 2870 200 11200 17:55 1:10 19:05 A A A A A A A 7

10 BHA 451 KTM-KEP 7285 2115 200 9600 7:15 1:00 8:15 D D D D D D D 7

11 BHA 452 KEP-KTM 7285 2115 200 9600 8:50 1:00 9:50 A A A A A A A 7

12 BHA 403 KTM-KEP 7285 2115 200 9600 11:45 1:00 12:45 D D D D D D D 7

13 BHA 404 KEP-KTM 7285 2115 200 9600 13:20 1:00 14:20 A A A A A A A 7

14 BHA 405 KTM-KEP 7285 2115 200 9600 14:30 1:00 15:30 D D D D D D D 7

15 BHA 406 KEP-KTM 7285 2115 200 9600 16:00 1:00 17:00 A A A A A A A 7

16 BHA 407 KTM-KEP 7285 2115 200 9600 17:05 1:00 18:05 D D D D D D D 7

17 BHA 408 KEP-KTM 7285 2115 200 9600 18:40 1:00 19:40 A A A A A A A 7

18 BHA 951 KTM-BDP 6750 1950 200 8900 8:30 0:50 9:20 D D D D D D D 7

19 BHA 952 BDP-KTM 6750 1950 200 8900 10:00 0:50 10:50 A A A A A A A 7

20 BHA 953 KTM-BDP 6750 1950 200 8900 10:40 0:50 11:30 D D D D D D D 7

21 BHA 954 BDP-KTM 6750 1950 200 8900 12:10 0:50 13:00 A A A A A A A 7

22 BHA 955 KTM-BDP 6750 1950 200 8900 13:15 0:50 14:05 D D D D D D D 7

23 BHA 956 BDP-KTM 6750 1950 200 8900 14:45 0:50 15:35 A A A A A A A 7

24 BHA 957 KTM-BDP 6750 1950 200 8900 15:25 0:50 16:15 D D D D D D D 7

25 BHA 958 BDP-KTM 6750 1950 200 8900 16:50 0:50 17:40 A A A A A A A 7

26 BHA 959 KTM-BDP 6750 1950 200 8900 17:15 0:50 18:05 D D D D D D D 7

27 BHA 960 BDP-KTM 6750 1950 200 8900 18:35 0:50 19:25 A A A A A A A 7

28 BHA 701 KTM-BIR 5140 1560 200 6900 8:15 0:45 9:00 D D D D D D D 7

29 BHA 702 BIR-KTM 5140 1560 200 6900 9:40 0:45 10:25 A A A A A A A 7

30 BHA 703 KTM-BIR 5140 1560 200 6900 9:40 0:45 10:25 D D D D D D D 7

31 BHA 704 BIR-KTM 5140 1560 200 6900 11:05 0:45 11:50 A A A A A A A 7

32 BHA 705 KTM-BIR 5140 1560 200 6900 10:55 0:45 11:40 D D D D D D D 7

33 BHA 706 BIR-KTM 5140 1560 200 6900 12:20 0:45 13:05 A A A A A A A 7

34 BHA 707 KTM-BIR 5140 1560 200 6900 12:30 0:45 13:15 D D D D D D D 7

35 BHA 708 BIR-KTM 5140 1560 200 6900 13:55 0:45 14:40 A A A A A A A 7

36 BHA 709 KTM-BIR 5140 1560 200 6900 13:55 0:45 14:40 D D D D D D D 7

37 BHA 710 BIR-KTM 5140 1560 200 6900 15:15 0:45 16:00 A A A A A A A 7
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38 BHA 711 KTM-BIR 5140 1560 200 6900 15:10 0:45 15:55 D D D D D D D 7

39 BHA 712 BIR-KTM 5140 1560 200 6900 16:25 0:45 17:10 A A A A A A A 7

40 BHA 713 KTM-BIR 5140 1560 200 6900 16:25 0:45 17:10 D D D D D D D 7

41 BHA 714 BIR-KTM 5140 1560 200 6900 17:30 0:45 18:15 A A A A A A A 7

42 BHA 715 KTM-BIR 5140 1560 200 6900 17:50 0:45 18:35 D D D D D D D 7

43 BHA 716 BIR-KTM 5140 1560 200 6900 18:55 0:45 19:40 A A A A A A A 7

44 BHA 851 KTM-BWA 4265 1335 200 5800 8:00 0:40 8:40 D D D D D D D 7

45 BHA 852 BWA-KTM 4265 1335 200 5800 9:20 0:40 10:00 A A A A A A A 7

46 BHA 853 KTM-BWA 4265 1335 200 5800 10:50 0:40 11:30 A A A A A A A 7

47 BHA 854 BWA-KTM 4265 1335 200 5800 12:10 0:40 12:50 A A A A A A A 7

48 BHA 855 KTM-BWA 4265 1335 200 5800 13:30 0:40 14:10 D D D D D D D 7

49 BHA 856 BWA-KTM 4265 1335 200 5800 14:45 0:40 15:25 A A A A A A A 7

50 BHA 857 KTM-BWA 4265 1335 200 5800 15:20 0:40 16:00 D D D D D D D 7

51 BHA 858 BWA-KTM 4265 1335 200 5800 16:40 0:40 17:20 A A A A A A A 7

52 BHA 859 KTM-BWA 4265 1335 200 5800 16:50 0:40 17:30 D D D D D D D 7

53 BHA 860 BWA-KTM 4265 1335 200 5800 18:10 0:40 18:50 A A A A A A A 7

54 BHA 801 KTM-BWA 4265 1335 200 5800 18:00 0:40 18:40 D D D D D D D 7

55 BHA 802 BWA-KTM 4265 1335 200 5800 19:00 0:40 19:40 A A A A A A A 7

56 BHA 171 KTM-RJB 4370 1330 200 5900 12:20 0:40 13:00 D D D D D D D 7

57 BHA 172 RJB-KTM 4370 1330 200 5900 13:35 0:40 14:15 A A A A A A A 7

58 BHA 603 KTM-PKR 3470 1030 200 4700 7:00 0:35 7:35 D D D D D D D 7

59 BHA 604 PKR-KTM 3470 1030 200 4700 8:15 0:35 8:50 A A A A A A A 7

60 BHA 605 KTM-PKR 3470 1030 200 4700 8:15 0:35 8:50 D D D D D D D 7

61 BHA 606 PKR-KTM 3470 1030 200 4700 9:30 0:35 10:05 A A A A A A A 7

62 BHA 601 KTM-PKR 3470 1030 200 4700 9:00 0:35 9:35 D D D D D D D 7

63 BHA 681 PKR-BWA 2915 835 200 3950 9:55 0:20 10:15 D D D D D D D 7

64 BHA 682 BWA-PKR 2915 835 200 3950 10:35 0:20 10:55 A A A A A A A 7

65 BHA 641 PKR-BHR 2530 720 200 3450 11:15 0:20 11:35 D D D D D D D 7

66 BHA 642 BHR-PKR 2530 720 200 3450 11:55 0:20 12:15 A A A A A A A 7

67 BHA 602 PKR-KTM 3470 1030 200 4700 12:35 0:35 13:10 A A A A A A A 7

68 BHA 607 KTM-PKR 3470 1030 200 4700 9:45 0:35 10:20 D D D D D D D 7

69 BHA 608 PKR-KTM 3470 1030 200 4700 11:00 0:35 11:35 A A A A A A A 7

70 BHA 609 KTM-PKR 3470 1030 200 4700 9:50 0:35 10:25 D D D D D D D 7

71 BHA 610 PKR-KTM 3470 1030 200 4700 11:05 0:35 11:40 A A A A A A A 7

72 BHA 611 KTM-PKR 3470 1030 200 4700 11:40 0:35 12:15 D D D D D D D 7

73 BHA 612 PKR-KTM 3470 1030 200 4700 13:05 0:35 13:40 A A A A A A A 7

74 BHA 613 KTM-PKR 3470 1030 200 4700 12:40 0:35 13:15 D D D D D D D 7

75 BHA 614 PKR-KTM 3470 1030 200 4700 13:55 0:35 14:30 A A A A A A A 7

76 BHA 615 KTM-PKR 3470 1030 200 4700 13:50 0:35 14:25 D D D D D D D 7

77 BHA 616 PKR-KTM 3470 1030 200 4700 15:00 0:35 15:35 A A A A A A A 7

78 BHA 617 KTM-PKR 3470 1030 200 4700 14:30 0:35 15:05 D D D D D D D 7

79 BHA 618 PKR-KTM 3470 1030 200 4700 15:40 0:35 16:15 A A A A A A A 7

80 BHA 281 KTM-TMI 4205 1195 200 5600 10:20 0:35 10:55 D D D D D D D 7

81 BHA 691 TMI - BIR 2455 695 100 3250 11:15 0:20 11:35 D D D D D D D 7
ATR-42/B-1900
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82 BHA 692 BIR - TMI 2455 695 200 3350 11:55 0:20 12:15 A A A A A A A 7

83 BHA 282 TMI - KTM 4205 1195 100 5500 12:35 0:35 13:10 A A A A A A A 7

84 BHA 501 KTM-JKR 2915 835 200 3950 7:30 0:25 7:55 D D D D D D D 7

85 BHA 502 JKR-KTM 2915 835 200 3950 8:35 0:25 9:00 A A A A A A A 7

86 BHA 503 KTM-JKR 2915 835 200 3950 12:15 0:25 12:40 D D D D D D D 7

87 BHA 504 JKR-KTM 2915 835 200 3950 13:15 0:25 13:40 A A A A A A A 7

88 BHA 505 KTM-JKR 2915 835 200 3950 16:05 0:25 16:30 D D D D D D D 7

89 BHA 506 JKR-KTM 2915 835 200 3950 17:05 0:25 17:30 A A A A A A A 7

90 BHA 507 KTM-JKR 2915 835 200 3950 17:30 0:25 17:55 D D D D D D D 7

91 BHA 508 JKR-KTM 2915 835 200 3950 18:20 0:25 18:45 A A A A A A A 7

92 BHA 351 KTM-BHR 2485 695 200 3380 8:10 0:25 8:35 D D D D D D D 7

93 BHA 352 BHR-KTM 2485 695 200 3380 9:10 0:25 9:35 A A A A A A A 7

94 BHA 353 KTM-BHR 2485 695 200 3380 10:15 0:25 10:40 D D D D D D D 7

95 BHA 354 BHR-KTM 2485 695 200 3380 11:15 0:25 11:40 A A A A A A A 7

96 BHA 355 KTM-BHR 2485 695 200 3380 11:05 0:25 11:30 D D D D D D D 7

97 BHA 356 BHR-KTM 2485 695 200 3380 12:05 0:25 12:30 A A A A A A A 7

98 BHA 357 KTM-BHR 2485 695 200 3380 13:10 0:25 13:35 D D D D D D D 7

99 BHA 358 BHR-KTM 2485 695 200 3380 14:10 0:25 14:35 A A A A A A A 7

100 BHA 359 KTM-BHR 2485 695 200 3380 15:10 0:25 15:35 D D D D D D D 7

101 BHA 360 BHR-KTM 2485 695 200 3380 16:10 0:25 16:35 A A A A A A A 7

102 BHA 551 KTM-SIF 2065 585 200 2850 7:45 0:15 8:00 D D D D D D D 7

103 BHA 552 SIF-KTM 2065 585 200 2850 8:40 0:15 8:55 A A A A A A A 7

104 BHA 553 KTM-SIF 2065 585 200 2850 11:15 0:15 11:30 D D D D D D D 7

105 BHA 554 SIF-KTM 2065 585 200 2850 12:10 0:15 12:25 A A A A A A A 7

106 BHA 555 KTM-SIF 2065 585 200 2850 13:30 0:15 13:45 D D D D D D D 7

107 BHA 556 SIF-KTM 2065 585 200 2850 14:05 0:15 14:20 A A A A A A A 7

108 BHA 557 KTM-SIF 2065 585 200 2850 15:30 0:15 15:45 D D D D D D D 7

109 BHA 558 SIF-KTM 2065 585 200 2850 16:20 0:15 16:35 A A A A A A A 7

110 BHA 559 KTM-SIF 2065 585 200 2850 17:00 0:15 17:15 D D D D D D D 7

111 BHA 560 SIF-KTM 2065 585 200 2850 17:35 0:15 17:50 A A A A A A A 7

Note:

D: Departure

A: Arrival

* Due to civil work, available runway length is 700 M. at Tumlingtar airport till 28  February 2021
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Fare FSC A/P Tax Total ETD BT ETA SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

1 BHA 100 KTM-MTN 7514 2470 200 10184 6:30 1:00 7:30 - - - - - - D/A 1

2 BHA 101 KTM-MTN 7514 2470 200 10184 6:45 1:00 7:45 - - - - - - D/A 1

3 BHA 102 KTM-MTN 7514 2470 200 10184 7:00 1:00 8:00 - - - - - - D/A 1

4 BHA 251 KTM-DHI 8130 3180 200 11510 8:00 1:10 9:10 D D D D D D D 7

5 BHA 252 DHI-KTM 8130 3180 200 11510 9:45 1:10 10:55 A A A A A A A 7

6 BHA 253 KTM-DHI 8130 3180 200 11510 16:15 1:10 17:25 D D D D D D D 7

7 BHA 254 DHI-KTM 8130 3180 200 11510 17:55 1:10 19:05 A A A A A A A 7

8 BHA 133 KTM-SKH 7930 2485 200 10615 7:30 1:10 8:40 D D D D D D D 7

9 BHA 134 SKH-KTM 7930 2485 100 10515 9:15 1:10 10:25 A A A A A A A 7

10 BHA 410 KEP-KTM 7285 2345 200 9830 7:00 1:00 8:00 A A A A A A A 7

11 BHA 451 KTM-KEP 7285 2345 200 9830 7:15 1:00 8:15 D D D D D D D 7

12 BHA 452 KEP-KTM 7285 2345 200 9830 8:50 1:00 9:50 A A A A A A A 7

13 BHA 403 KTM-KEP 7285 2345 200 9830 11:45 1:00 12:45 D D D D D D D 7

14 BHA 404 KEP-KTM 7285 2345 200 9830 13:20 1:00 14:20 A A A A A A A 7

15 BHA 405 KTM-KEP 7285 2345 200 9830 14:30 1:00 15:30 D D D D D D D 7

16 BHA 406 KEP-KTM 7285 2345 200 9830 16:00 1:00 17:00 A A A A A A A 7

17 BHA 407 KTM-KEP 7285 2345 200 9830 17:05 1:00 18:05 D D D D D D D 7

18 BHA 408 KEP-KTM 7285 2345 200 9830 18:40 1:00 19:40 A A A A A A A 7

19 BHA 409 KTM-KEP 7285 2345 200 9830 19:00 1:00 20:00 D D D D D D D 7 Night Stop

20 BHA 951 KTM-BDP 6750 2160 200 9110 8:30 0:50 9:20 D D D D D D D 7

21 BHA 952 BDP-KTM 6750 2160 200 9110 10:00 0:50 10:50 A A A A A A A 7

22 BHA 953 KTM-BDP 6750 2160 200 9110 10:40 0:50 11:30 D D D D D D D 7

23 BHA 954 BDP-KTM 6750 2160 200 9110 12:10 0:50 13:00 A A A A A A A 7

24 BHA 955 KTM-BDP 6750 2160 200 9110 13:15 0:50 14:05 D D D D D D D 7

25 BHA 956 BDP-KTM 6750 2160 200 9110 14:45 0:50 15:35 A A A A A A A 7

26 BHA 957 KTM-BDP 6750 2160 200 9110 15:25 0:50 16:15 D D D D D D D 7

27 BHA 958 BDP-KTM 6750 2160 200 9110 16:50 0:50 17:40 A A A A A A A 7

28 BHA 959 KTM-BDP 6750 2160 200 9110 17:25 0:50 18:15 D D D D D D D 7

29 BHA 960 BDP-KTM 6750 2160 200 9110 18:45 0:50 19:35 A A A A A A A 7

30 BHA 701 KTM-BIR 5140 1725 200 7065 8:15 0:45 9:00 D D D D D D D 7

31 BHA 702 BIR-KTM 5140 1725 200 7065 9:40 0:45 10:25 A A A A A A A 7

32 BHA 703 KTM-BIR 5140 1725 200 7065 9:40 0:45 10:25 D D D D D D D 7

33 BHA 704 BIR-KTM 5140 1725 200 7065 11:05 0:45 11:50 A A A A A A A 7

34 BHA 705 KTM-BIR 5140 1725 200 7065 10:55 0:45 11:40 D D D D D D D 7

35 BHA 706 BIR-KTM 5140 1725 200 7065 12:20 0:45 13:05 A A A A A A A 7

36 BHA 707 KTM-BIR 5140 1725 200 7065 12:30 0:45 13:15 D D D D D D D 7

37 BHA 708 BIR-KTM 5140 1725 200 7065 13:55 0:45 14:40 A A A A A A A 7

38 BHA 709 KTM-BIR 5140 1725 200 7065 13:55 0:45 14:40 D D D D D D D 7

39 BHA 710 BIR-KTM 5140 1725 200 7065 15:15 0:45 16:00 A A A A A A A 7

40 BHA 711 KTM-BIR 5140 1725 200 7065 15:10 0:45 15:55 D D D D D D D 7

41 BHA 712 BIR-KTM 5140 1725 200 7065 16:25 0:45 17:10 A A A A A A A 7
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42 BHA 717 KTM-BIR 5140 1725 200 7065 15:30 0:45 16:15 D D D D D D D 7

43 BHA 718 BIR-KTM 5140 1725 200 7065 16:45 0:45 17:30 A A A A A A A 7

44 BHA 713 KTM-BIR 5140 1725 200 7065 16:25 0:45 17:10 D D D D D D D 7

45 BHA 714 BIR-KTM 5140 1725 200 7065 17:45 0:45 18:30 A A A A A A A 7

46 BHA 715 KTM-BIR 5140 1725 200 7065 17:50 0:45 18:35 D D D D D D D 7

47 BHA 716 BIR-KTM 5140 1725 200 7065 18:55 0:45 19:40 A A A A A A A 7

48 BHA 808 BWA-KTM 4265 1480 200 5945 7:00 0:40 7:40 A A A A A A A 7

49 BHA 851 KTM-BWA 4265 1480 200 5945 8:00 0:40 8:40 D D D D D D D 7

50 BHA 852 BWA-KTM 4265 1480 200 5945 9:20 0:40 10:00 A A A A A A A 7

51 BHA 853 KTM-BWA 4265 1480 200 5945 10:50 0:40 11:30 A A A A A A A 7

52 BHA 854 BWA-KTM 4265 1480 200 5945 12:10 0:40 12:50 A A A A A A A 7

53 BHA 805 KTM-BWA 4265 1480 200 5945 12:30 0:40 13:10 D D D D D D D 7

54 BHA 806 BWA-KTM 4265 1480 200 5945 13:30 0:40 14:10 A A A A A A A 7

55 BHA 855 KTM-BWA 4265 1480 200 5945 13:30 0:40 14:10 D D D D D D D 7

56 BHA 856 BWA-KTM 4265 1480 200 5945 14:45 0:40 15:25 A A A A A A A 7

57 BHA 857 KTM-BWA 4265 1480 200 5945 15:20 0:40 16:00 D D D D D D D 7

58 BHA 858 BWA-KTM 4265 1480 200 5945 16:40 0:40 17:20 A A A A A A A 7

59 BHA 859 KTM-BWA 4265 1480 200 5945 16:50 0:40 17:30 D D D D D D D 7

60 BHA 860 BWA-KTM 4265 1480 200 5945 18:10 0:40 18:50 A A A A A A A 7

61 BHA 803 KTM-BWA 4265 1480 200 5945 17:35 0:40 18:15 D D D D D D D 7

62 BHA 804 BWA-KTM 4265 1480 200 5945 18:50 0:40 19:30 A A A A A A A 7

63 BHA 801 KTM-BWA 4265 1480 200 5945 18:10 0:40 18:50 D D D D D D D 7

64 BHA 802 BWA-KTM 4265 1480 200 5945 19:10 0:40 19:50 A A A A A A A 7

65 BHA 807 KTM-BWA 4265 1480 200 5945 19:00 0:40 19:40 D D D D D D D 7 Night Stop

66 BHA 171 KTM-RJB 4370 1470 200 6040 10:50 0:40 11:30 D D D D D D D 7

67 BHA 172 RJB-KTM 4370 1470 200 6040 12:05 0:40 12:45 A A A A A A A 7

68 BHA 603 KTM-PKR 3470 1140 200 4810 7:00 0:35 7:35 D D D D D D D 7

69 BHA 604 PKR-KTM 3470 1140 200 4810 8:15 0:35 8:50 A A A A A A A 7

70 BHA 605 KTM-PKR 3470 1140 200 4810 8:15 0:35 8:50 D D D D D D D 7

71 BHA 606 PKR-KTM 3470 1140 200 4810 9:30 0:35 10:05 A A A A A A A 7

72 BHA 601 KTM-PKR 3470 1140 200 4810 9:00 0:35 9:35 D D D D D D D 7

73 BHA 681 PKR-BWA 2915 925 200 4040 9:55 0:20 10:15 D D D D D D D 7

74 BHA 682 BWA-PKR 2915 925 200 4040 10:35 0:20 10:55 A A A A A A A 7

75 BHA 602 PKR-KTM 3470 1140 200 4810 11:25 0:35 12:00 A A A A A A A 7

76 BHA 607 ATR-42/72/B-1900 KTM-PKR 3470 1140 200 4810 9:45 0:35 10:20 D D D D D D D 7

77 BHA 608 PKR-KTM 3470 1140 200 4810 11:00 0:35 11:35 A A A A A A A 7

78 BHA 609 KTM-PKR 3470 1140 200 4810 9:50 0:35 10:25 D D D D D D D 7

79 BHA 610 PKR-KTM 3470 1140 200 4810 11:05 0:35 11:40 A A A A A A A 7

80 BHA 611 KTM-PKR 3470 1140 200 4810 11:40 0:35 12:15 D D D D D D D 7

81 BHA 612 PKR-KTM 3470 1140 200 4810 13:05 0:35 13:40 A A A A A A A 7

82 BHA 613 KTM-PKR 3470 1140 200 4810 12:40 0:35 13:15 D D D D D D D 7

83 BHA 614 PKR-KTM 3470 1140 200 4810 13:55 0:35 14:30 A A A A A A A 7

84 BHA 619 KTM-PKR 3470 1140 200 4810 13:15 0:35 13:50 D D D D D D D 7

85 BHA 620 PKR-KTM 3470 1140 200 4810 14:25 0:35 15:00 A A A A A A A 7

86 BHA 615 KTM-PKR 3470 1140 200 4810 13:50 0:35 14:25 D D D D D D D 7

87 BHA 616 PKR-KTM 3470 1140 200 4810 15:00 0:35 15:35 A A A A A A A 7
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88 BHA 617 KTM-PKR 3470 1140 200 4810 14:30 0:35 15:05 D D D D D D D 7

89 BHA 618 PKR-KTM 3470 1140 200 4810 15:40 0:35 16:15 A A A A A A A 7

90 BHA 281 KTM-TMI 4205 1325 200 5730 10:20 0:35 10:55 D D D D D D D 7

91 BHA 691 TMI - BIR 2455 770 200 3425 11:15 0:20 11:35 D D D D D D D 7

92 BHA 692 BIR - TMI 2455 770 200 3425 11:55 0:20 12:15 A A A A A A A 7

93 BHA 282 TMI - KTM 4205 1325 100 5630 12:30 0:35 13:05 A A A A A A A 7

94 BHA 283 KTM-TMI 4205 1325 200 5730 13:25 0:35 14:00 D D D D D D D 7

95 BHA 284 TMI - KTM 4205 1325 100 5630 14:20 0:35 14:55 A A A A A A A 7

96 BHA 501 KTM-JKR 2915 925 200 4040 7:30 0:25 7:55 D D D D D D D 7

97 BHA 502 JKR-KTM 2915 925 200 4040 8:35 0:25 9:00 A A A A A A A 7

98 BHA 503 KTM-JKR 2915 925 200 4040 12:15 0:25 12:40 D D D D D D D 7

99 BHA 504 JKR-KTM 2915 925 200 4040 13:15 0:25 13:40 A A A A A A A 7

100 BHA 505 KTM-JKR 2915 925 200 4040 16:05 0:25 16:30 D D D D D D D 7

101 BHA 506 JKR-KTM 2915 925 200 4040 17:05 0:25 17:30 A A A A A A A 7

102 BHA 507 KTM-JKR 2915 925 200 4040 17:40 0:25 18:05 D D D D D D D 7

103 BHA 508 JKR-KTM 2915 925 200 4040 18:35 0:25 19:00 A A A A A A A 7

104 BHA 351 KTM-BHR 2455 770 200 3425 7:00 0:25 7:25 D D D D D D D 7

105 BHA 352 BHR-KTM 2455 770 200 3425 8:00 0:25 8:25 A A A A A A A 7

106 BHA 371 KTM-BHR 2455 770 200 3425 8:30 0:25 8:55 D D D D D D D 7

107 BHA 642 BHR-PKR 2530 800 200 3530 9:10 0:20 9:30 D D D D D D D 7

108 BHA 641 PKR-BHR 2530 800 200 3530 9:45 0:20 10:05 A A A A A A A 7

109 BHA 372 BHR-KTM 2455 770 200 3425 10:20 0:25 10:45 A A A A A A A 7

110 BHA 353 KTM-BHR 2455 770 200 3425 9:05 0:25 9:30 D D D D D D D 7

111 BHA 354 BHR-KTM 2455 770 200 3425 10:05 0:25 10:30 A A A A A A A 7

112 BHA 355 KTM-BHR 2455 770 200 3425 11:05 0:25 11:30 D D D D D D D 7

113 BHA 356 BHR-KTM 2455 770 200 3425 12:05 0:25 12:30 A A A A A A A 7

114 BHA 373 KTM-BHR 2455 770 200 3425 12:00 0:25 12:25 D D D D D D D 7

115 BHA 374 BHR-KTM 2455 770 200 3425 12:45 0:25 13:10 A A A A A A A 7

116 BHA 357 KTM-BHR 2455 770 200 3425 13:10 0:25 13:35 D D D D D D D 7

117 BHA 358 BHR-KTM 2455 770 200 3425 14:10 0:25 14:35 A A A A A A A 7

118 BHA 359 KTM-BHR 2455 770 200 3425 15:10 0:25 15:35 D D D D D D D 7

119 BHA 360 BHR-KTM 2455 770 200 3425 16:10 0:25 16:35 A A A A A A A 7

120 BHA 551 KTM-SIF 1960 645 200 2805 7:45 0:15 8:00 D D D D D D D 7

121 BHA 552 SIF-KTM 1960 645 200 2805 8:40 0:15 8:55 A A A A A A A 7

122 BHA 553 KTM-SIF 1960 645 200 2805 11:15 0:15 11:30 D D D D D D D 7

123 BHA 554 SIF-KTM 1960 645 200 2805 12:10 0:15 12:25 A A A A A A A 7

124 BHA 555 KTM-SIF 1960 645 200 2805 13:30 0:15 13:45 D D D D D D D 7

125 BHA 556 SIF-KTM 1960 645 200 2805 14:05 0:15 14:20 A A A A A A A 7

126 BHA 561 KTM-SIF 1960 645 200 2805 14:40 0:15 14:55 D D D D D D D 7

127 BHA 562 SIF-KTM 1960 645 200 2805 15:15 0:15 15:30 A A A A A A A 7

128 BHA 557 KTM-SIF 1960 645 200 2805 15:55 0:15 16:10 D D D D D D D 7

129 BHA 558 SIF-KTM 1960 645 200 2805 16:40 0:15 16:55 A A A A A A A 7

130 BHA 559 KTM-SIF 1960 645 200 2805 17:00 0:15 17:15 D D D D D D D 7

131 BHA 560 SIF-KTM 1960 645 200 2805 17:35 0:15 17:50 A A A A A A A 7

Note:

D: Departure

A: Arrival 
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